

Research Department of Hotel Management and Catering Science JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

AccreditedwithA⁺⁺ GradebyNAAC(4thCycle)withCGPA3.69out of4.0 (Affiliated to Bharathidasan University)

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 020.

INVITATION

We cordially invite you to participate in the Inaugural Function of JMC FOOD MELA 2025

Date & Time: 5th February 2025 (Wednesday) at 12.00 p.m. **Venue:** Front Office Lab, HMCS

In the august presence of

Hajee. M.J. Jamal Mohamed Bilal

President

Dr. A.K. KhajaNazeemudeen, D.Litt., (USA)

Secretary & Correspondent

Hajee. M.J. Jamal Mohamed

Treasurer

Dr. K. AbdusSamad

Assistant Secretary

Dr. K.N. Abdul Kader Nihal

Member and Honorary Director

Dr. M. P. Senthilkumar

Head, Dept. of Hotel Management & Catering Science *Welcomes*

Dr. D.I. George Amalarethinam

Principal, Jamal Mohamed College

Presides

Dr. A.K. KhajaNazeemudeen, D.Litt., (USA)

Secretary & Correspondent Inaugurates the first sale

Hajee. M.J. Jamal Mohamed

Treasurer

Graciously acknowledges the first sale

Felicitations by

Dr. R. Jahir HussainDr. A. IshaqAhamedDr. A.J. HajaMohideen

Vice - Principal Additional Vice-Principal Additional Vice-Principal

Dr. K.N. Mohamed Fazil

Director - Hostel Administration

Ms. J. HajiraFathima

Director - Women Hostel

Mr. K. G. Rajan, Assistant Professor Proposes a vote of thanks